~

25
26

12
14
30
30

15
17-21
27
28

2-4

11

14

17
21-25

10

14

16
19-30

Mountain View Lutheran Church and School
2022-2023 Calendar
Kindergarten - Grade 5
Last updated: 6/10/2022

August 2022
New Parent Orientation
Staff Installation
First Day of School
Back to School Night 6:00 pm
Minimum Day -Professional Development

September 2022

NO SCHOOL - Labor Day
Book Fair
Patriot Day @ MVLS
Grandparents Day @ MVLS
Minimum Day -Professional Development
October 1 Remembrance Day

October 2022
Natl. Fallen Firefighter Mem. Day @ MVLS
End of Qtr 1
Harvest Festival
ITBS/CogAT Grades 1-5 testing
Minimum Day -Parent Teacher Conferences
NO SCHOOL - Nevada Day

6:00 PM
(8 & 10:30 am)

November 2022
5th Grade Outdoor Education
Veterans Day @ MVLS
NO SCHOOL - Veterans Day
Scavenger Hunt (Day 1)
Scavenger Hunt (Day 2)Friendship Soup 11:30 am
NO SCHOOL - Thanksgiving Break
December 2022
Pearl Harbor Remembrance Day
Breakfast w/Santa
K-5 Christmas Program
Minimum Day -End of Qtr 2
NO SCHOOL - Christmas and New Year Break

8:00 am
7:00 pm

11
16
26
27
28

16

17

20
27-28

1-3
10
11-17
25
30
31

TBD

10
28

11
TBD
15
17
19
24
24
24

January 2023
NO SCHOOL - Christmas and New Year
School Resumes after Christmas Break
Law Enforcement Appreciation Day @ MVLS
NO SCHOOL - Martin Luther King, Jr.
Chapel Baptisms
Minimum Day - Professional Development
Open House 9:00-Noon
February 2023

Kindergarten Information Night 6:00 pm
Family Science Night 6:00 pm
NO SCHOOL - Las Vegas Lutheran Educators Conf.
NO SCHOOL - President's Day
Nevada Reading Week & Book Fair

March 2023
Nevada Reading Week & Book Fair
End of Qtr 3
NO SCHOOL- Spring Break
Lutheran Fine Arts Festival
Family Science Night 6:00 pm
Minimum Day - Professional Development

April 2023
Spring Gala
Minimum Day - Professional Development
NO SCHOOL - Good Friday
NO SCHOOL - Easter Monday
Spelling Bee (grades 3-5)

May 2023
Lutheran Schools Spelling Bee TBD
Showcase for the Arts 6:00 pm
Peace Officers Memorial Day @ MVLS
Awards Assembly 9:00 am
Minimum Day /Field Day
Minimum Day - End of Qtr 4 Last Day!
Kindergarten Celebration 5:00 pm
5th Grade Graduation TBD

1:30 pm

Have a Wonderful Summer!

* Minimum Day is a 12:30 p.m. dismissal with Extended Care being offered.

* School Office hours are 8:30 a.m. - 3:30 p.m.

* This is a TENTATIVE calendar, which can be expected to change. Please stay in tune with notices and

information from the school office for updates.

2022-2023 School Calendar snapshot



