## Mountain View Lutheran Church and School

2022-2023 Calendar Kindergarten - Grade 5 Last updated: 6/10/2022

	August 2022	
5	New Parent Orientation	6:00 PM
7	Staff Installation	(8 & 10:30 am)
8	First Day of School	
25	Back to School Night	6:00 pm
26	Minimum Day - Professiona	al Development
	September 2022	
5	NO SCHOOL - Labor Day	
?	Book Fair	
12	Patriot Day @ MVLS	
14	Grandparents Day @ MVLS	
30	Minimum Day - Professional Development	
30	October 1 Remembrance Day	
	October 2022	
3	Natl. Fallen Firefighter Mem. Day @ MVLS	
7	End of Qtr 1	
15	Harvest Festival	
	. ITBS/CogAT Grades 1-5 testing	
27	Minimum Day -Parent Teacher Conferences	
28	NO SCHOOL - Nevada Day	
	November 2022	
2-4	5th Grade Outdoor Education	
9	Veterans Day @ MVLS	
11	NO SCHOOL - Veterans Day	/
14	Scavenger Hunt (Day 1) Scavenger Hunt (Day 2)Friendship Soup 11:3	
17		
21-25	NO SCHOOL - Thanksgiving December 2022	вгеак
7	Pearl Harbor Remembrance	
, 10	Breakfast w/Santa	8:00 am
10	K-5 Christmas Program	7:00 pm
16	Minimum Day -End of Qtr 2	
10		
19-30	NO SCHOOL - Christmas an	

## January 2023

	January 2023	
2	NO SCHOOL - Christmas and New Year	
3	School Resumes after Christmas Break	
11	Law Enforcement Appreciation Day @ MVLS	
16	<b>NO SCHOOL</b> - Martin Luther King, Jr.	
26	Chapel Baptisms	
27	Minimum Day - Professional Development	
28	Open House 9:00-Noon	
	February 2023	
1	Kindergarten Information Night 6:00 pm	
16	Family Science Night 6:00 pm	
17	<b>NO SCHOOL</b> - Las Vegas Lutheran Educators	
20	NO SCHOOL - President's Day	
27-28	Nevada Reading Week & Book Fair	
March 2023		
1-3	Nevada Reading Week & Book Fair	
10	End of Qtr 3	
11-17		
25	Lutheran Fine Arts Festival	
30	Family Science Night 6:00 pm	
31	Minimum Day - Professional Development	
	April 2023	
TBD	Spring Gala	
6	Minimum Day - Professional Development	
7	NO SCHOOL - Good Friday	
10	NO SCHOOL - Easter Monday	
28	Spelling Bee (grades 3-5) 1:30 pm	
	May 2023	
11	Lutheran Schools Spelling Bee TBD	
TBD	Showcase for the Arts 6:00 pm	
15	Peace Officers Memorial Day @ MVLS	
17	Awards Assembly 9:00 am	
19	Minimum Day /Field Day	
24	<i>Minimum Day</i> - End of Qtr 4 Last Day!	
24	Kindergarten Celebration 5:00 pm	
24	5th Grade Graduation TBD	

## Have a Wonderful Summer!

\* Minimum Day is a 12:30 p.m. dismissal with Extended Care being offered.

\* School Office hours are 8:30 a.m. - 3:30 p.m.

\* This is a **TENTATIVE** calendar, which can be expected to change. Please stay in tune with notices and information from the school office for updates.